BOARD FOR BARBERS AND COSMETOLOGY
TENTATIVE AGENDA

Monday, May 13, 2013 — 9:00 a.m., Board Room 4, 2™ Floor
Department of Professional and Occupational Regulation, 9960 Mayland Drive

Richmond, Virginia 23233  804-367-8590

I. CALL TO ORDER

Il. APPROVAL OF AGENDA

1. Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Meeting Agenda, May 13, 2013

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

February 11

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

, 2013, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Board Meeting

February 12, 2013, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference

February 28, 2013, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference

March 12, 2013, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference

March 26, 2013, Board for Barbers and Cosmetology Informal Fact-Finding Conference

IV. PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD *

V. CASES

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

2012-02832

2012-02961

2012-03183

2013-01821

2013-00293

2013-01825

2013-01824

2013-02081

2013-02074

2013-00108

2013-01483

2013-01485

2013-01614

Martha Ellen Moats (Tsamouras)
Kenneth Dwight Honor (Minor)
Kenneth Dwight Honor (Minor)

Patricia Medrano Alvarez

Patricia Alvarez, dba/Dominican Patty Hair Salon
Khoi H. Huynh

Khoi H. Huynh

Joseph L. Wiggins, Sr.

Joseph L. Wiggins, Sr.

Morris Cushionberry

Shakita R. Wilson

Gena A. Williams

Eric Pang

Consent Order

Consent Order

Consent Order

Disciplinary
Licensing
Disciplinary
Licensing
Disciplinary
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing
Licensing

Licensing
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20. 2013-01615 Derek K. Thompson Licensing
21. 2013-01692  Justin K. Roos Licensing
22. 2013-01822 Christina N. Davis Licensing
23. 2013-01823 Cam Nguyen Thuy Dao Licensing
24, 2013-01950 Darnell Wallace Licensing
25. 2013-01952 Rebecca Lythgoe Licensing
26. 2013-02068 Panha Nith Licensing
27. 2013-02069 Chera L. Turner Licensing
28. 2013-02070 Cecilia Marie Patterson Licensing
29. 2013-02071  Jason Tyrone Carter Licensing

VI. OLD BUSINESS

VII. NEW BUSINESS
1. Non-Traditional Classroom Instruction
2. Acceptable Health Education Providers

ADJOURN

NEXT MEETING DATE: AUGUST 12, 2013

* 5-minute public comment, per person, on those items not included on the agenda with the exception of any open disciplinary files.
Persons desiring to attend the meeting and requiring special accommodations and/or interpretive services should contact the Board Office
at (804) 367-8590 at least ten (10) days before the meeting so that suitable arrangements can be made for an appropriate accommodation.
The Department and Board fully comply with the Americans with Disabilities Act.



